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State Distributor Phone Email
Alabama International Wines 205.917.1763 crystalf@international-wines.com
California Urban Wine Brokers 707.968.9566 urbanwine@me.com
District of
Columbia Metro Cellars 703.678.8632 chris@metrocellars.com
Export Premier Wine Group 415.259.2860 curtis@premierwinegroup.com
Florida Maverick Beverage of Florida 407.543.6291 katie.morton@maverickbevfl.com
Georgia Prime Wine and Spirits 770.330.1964 jay@primewineandspirits.com
Hawaii Ohana Beverage Company 808.269.9653 gtanaka@ohanabevco.com
Illinois Heritage 847.800.3457 gowenwebber@heritagewinecellars.com
317-946-
Indiana Crossroads Vintners 0416 bk@crossroadvintners.com
Kansas Vintegrity 816.842.0900 jpgilmore@vintegritywine.com
Kentucky Heidelberg Distributing 859.221.1755 joshua.mulberry@heidelbergdistributing.com
Louisiana Neat Wines 504.329.5410 office@neatwines.com
Maryland Lanterna 410.242.9696 ethan@afterburnerfinewines.com
781-352-
Massachusetts Classic Wine Imports 1104 fmigliero@classicwineimports.com
Michigan TWP Distributors 248.730.0777 nathan@kunzman.com
Mississippi International Wines 205.917.1763 crystalf@international-wines.com
Missouri Vintegrity 816.842.0900 jpgilmore@vintegritywine.com
Montana Winegardner's Wines 406.582.8739 melinda@winegardnerswines.com
Nebraska Quail Distributors 402.707.4141 jmares@quaildist.com
856-840-
New Jersery Vine Street Imports 8388 rayas2@aol.com
843-225-
North Carolina Advintage Distributing SC 2005 Henri@advintagedistributing.com
Ohio Wine Trends 614.308.0400 taylor.lipovsky@winetrendsinc.com
856-840-
Pennsylvania Vine Street Imports 8388 rayas2@aol.com
South 843-225-
Carolina Advintage Distributing SC 2005 Henri@advintagedistributing.com
Tennesse Southern Glazer's Memphis 901.363.5555 brett.randall@sgws.com
Texas Maverick Beverage of Texas 214.256.5658 kashani.garcia@maverickbevtx.com
Virginia Metro Cellars 703.678.8632 chris@metrocellars.com
Washington Prime Wine and Spirits 253.872.4828 jay@primewineandspirits.com
Wisconsin Momentum Beverage 262.442.3692 tberrall@mbevteam.com
Wyoming Sage Brush Wine Company 248.514.2267 kelly@sagebrushwine.com
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